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Project Tender Notice 

 

S T A T E B A N K O F P A K I S T A N 

SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION (BANK), 

Hyderabad Office 

 

Engg Unit/Hyderabad/118134 /2024       29-Aug-2024  
 
Invitation to Bid for Procurement of Various Categories Engineering Plumbing, Electric and Carpentry 

Items at SBP BSC Hyderabad Office. 
 

State Bank of Pakistan Banking Services Corporation Hyderabad invites sealed bids from the eligible bidders, 

registered with Income Tax and who are on Active Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue for below 

mentioned Services at State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC Hyderabad for the following category Procurements (Lot 

1 to Lot 4) as detailed below; 

Tender 

Lot Ref 

No. 

Description 

Date & Time 

of Bid 

Submission 

Date & 

Time of 

Technic

al bid 

opening 

  
Bid 

Security 

to be 

submitte

d with 

Technical 

Bid (Rs) 

 

 

Address of 

Bidding 

Document

s Issuance 

 

 

Address of 

Bid 

Submissio

n 

Lot- 01 

Hyd-

2024/03 

Annual Procurement of 

Plumbing items for SBP 

BSC, Hyderabad 

 19-Sep-

2024 till 

03:00 PM 

19-Sep-

2024 at 

03:30 PM 

 

22,000/- 

Engineerin

g Unit, 1st 

Floor, SBP 

BSC 

Hyderabad 

Thandi 

Sarak, 

Hyderabad 

(Phone No 

022920060

7) 

  
Tender Box 

Kept in the 

Office of  

Chief 

Manager 

2nd Floor, 

SBP BSC 

Thandi 

Sarak, 

Hyderabad. 

 

Lot- 02 

Hyd-

2024/04 

Annual Procurement of 

Electric items for SBP 

BSC, Hyderabad 

 19-Sep-

2024 till 

03:00 PM 

19-Sep-

2024 at 

03:45 PM 

 

 

26,000/- 

Lot- 03 

Hyd-

2024/05 

Annual Procurement of 

Carpentry items for SBP 

BSC, Hyderabad 

 19-Sep-

2024 till 

03:00 PM 

19-Sep-

2024 at 

04:00 PM 

 

 

6,000/- 

 
Bidding documents for each Lot containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are available at the issuing 
address specified in the above table. This advertisement & bidding documents for each Lot are available on 
PPRA and SBP websites www.ppra.org.pk www.sbp.org.pk free of Cost. The bidding documents can also be 
obtained through an application on the letter head of the firm/ company. Price of bidding documents for each 
Lot is Rs. 1,000/- (Non-refundable) in the form of pay order/ demand draft in favor of State Bank of Pakistan in 
case of Bidding Documents Collected from Office as per above address. The bidders are requested to bid for 
each project separately as per its requirements and schedule. Each bid will be evaluated and awarded 
separately.  
The Bids, prepared in accordance with the instruction in the bidding documents, must be dropped in tender box 
kept at the specified address mentioned in the above table and will be opened as per above schedule. In case 
bid-opening date is falling on a public holiday, the bid will be opened on next working day at the same time at 
the same venue. This advertisement is also available at State Bank of Pakistan Website www.sbp.org.pk 
 

- Sd/- 
Chief Manager 

State Bank of Pakistan 

SBP BSC (Bank) Hyderabad. 

 

 

http://www.sbp.org.pk/

